       La Barousse Balès - 06/08/2017    L'OURSE 110 Km
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	62
	692
	DUCOS
	JEAN-CLAUDE
	ME
	5
	COUSERANS CYCLISTE
	04:29:01
	24,5
	62

	190
	691
	VIDAL
	PATRICIA
	 FW3
	1
	  COUSERANS CYCLISTE
	05:28:42
	20,1
	5

	249
	699
	ZANGHIERI
	SÉVERINE
	FW2
	0
	COUSERANS CYCLISTE
	00:00:00
	Abd
	Abd

	250
	704
	DUCOS
	THIERRY
	MD
	0
	COUSERANS CYCLISTE
	00:00:00
	Abd
	Ab




